Junior

Castin World i Junior World Championship
Ulricehamn/Sweden

Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024

1 - Fly Accuracy

Boys
Name Country Score Time Finals
1. Robert Traj Czechia 100 1:42 100 1:30
2. Jakub Schleiss Czechia 100 2:15 100 1:51
3. Mateusz Molisak Poland 90 3:00 100 3:24
4. Dominik Dresler Czechia 100 2:01 95 1:42
5. Petr Kisiov Czechia 90 3:50 95 3:52
6. Ondrej Honzirek Czechia 100 2:18 80 1:10
7. Bartosz Mirek Poland 90 2:33 80 3:40
8. Lukas Schneider Germany 85 3:46 75 3:27
9. Jan Cermék Czechia 80 2:55
10. Sven Hepting Germany 80 3:04
11. Marcin Frank Poland 75 5:00
12. Antoni Wilkus Poland 70 4:13
13. Filip Wilkus Poland 65 4:07
14. Dawid Szufrajda Poland 60 4:11
15. Max Osterberg Sweden 55 4:01
16. Attilla Bircsak Slovakia 55 4:19
17. Max Golz Germany 50 4:03
18. Zétény Bogdany Slovakia 50 5:09
19. Erik Stankd Slovakia 45 3:31
20. Ivan Kinjerovac Croatia 35 3:38
21. Gioele Berton Italy 25 3:10
22. Ruben Collen Germany 25 5:25
23. Alberto Copiello Italy 20 3:52
24. Giacomo Gasparin... ltaly 15 3:04
25. Andrea Piva Italy 5 2:59

Cadets Male

Name Country Score Time Finals
1. Patryk Sapigorski Poland 100 2:33 100 1:46
2. Michal Sapigorski Poland 100 2:26 100 1:47
3. David Nejdl Czechia 100 2:11 95 1:41
4. Radek Zavadil Czechia 85 2:51 95 2:09
5. Stefan Tichy Czechia 100 2:41 90 1:56
6. Jan Bombera Czechia 100 2:57 90 2:24
7. Vojtéch Humpal Czechia 100 2:54 85 1:54
8. Patryk Stachowicz Poland 90 2:14 85 2:31



9. Yannik Jund Germany
10. Milan Sepekar  Czechia

11. Adrian Bircsdk  Slovakia
12. Barnabas Rajcsé  Slovakia

Girls

Name Country
Eliska Novakova Czechia
Eliska Vladykova Czechia
Nikola Serafin  Poland
Luci Nejdlovd  Czechia

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Karolina Kolarz  Poland
6. Lena GroB Germany
7. Anna Szufrajda Poland
8. Ena Guba Croatia
9.

Mia Franzke Germany

Cadets Female

Name Country
1. Karolina BeneSova Czechia
2. Vanessa Starsicova Slovakia
3. Tjasa Flajs Slovenia
4. Julie Sulova Czechia
5. Adéla Buranova  Czechia
6. Paula Armutat Germany
7. Séra Stukova Slovakia

85
85
75
75

Score
95
95
80
95
85
90
50
50
45

Score
100
95

95

95

95

50

20

3:.04
3:26
3:34
3:39

Time
2:41
3:07
3:48
2:38
3:48
3:20
3:31
3:34
3:21

Time
3:30
3:12
3:14
3:18
4:.02
3:54
4:23

Finals
100
95

95

90

85

65

Finals

2:50
2:56
4:.04
2:23
3:49
3:39



- Junior Junior World Championship
Castln Crampionstip Ulricehamn/Sweden

Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed

Boys

Name Country Distance Finals
1. Dominik Dresler Czechia 49.24 49.18 59.73
2. Jan Cermak Czechia 51.70 51.20 56.40
3. Jakub Schleiss Czechia 55.34 54.78 56.08
4. Petr Kisiov Czechia 52.88 48.10 55.69
5. Robert Traj Czechia 52.55 51.43 54.20
6. Ondrej Honzirek Czechia 51.20 48.82 46.98
7. Sven Hepting Germany 45.92 44.05 46.96
8. Mateusz Molisak Poland 47.00 43.53 44.69
9. Filip Wilkus Poland 45.10 42.19
10. Dawid Szufrajda Poland 45.03 43.88
11. Alberto Copiello Italy 45.03 4332
12. Zétény Bogdany Slovakia 42.69 39.78
13. Lukas Schneider Germany 41.99 41.14
14. Gioele Berton Italy 40.86 38.38
15. Andreas Skomedal Norway 40.04 39.38
16. Antoni Wilkus Poland 37.97 28.96
17. Ivan Kinjerovac Croatia 37.58 36.13
18. Bartosz Mirek Poland 37.19 35.75
19. Erik Stankoé Slovakia 36.44 3535
20. Max Golz Germany 35.55 34.15
21. Giacomo Gasparin... ltaly 35.26 34.52
22. Marcin Frank Poland 33.61 33.11
23. Attilla Bircsak Slovakia 33.48 31.92
24. Ruben Collen Germany 32.87 31.10
25. Andrea Piva Italy 0.00 0.00

Cadets Male

Name Country Distance Finals
1. Jan Bombera Czechia 52.58 51.62 56.17
2. Milan Sepekaf  Czechia 53.01 50.84 55.88
3. David NejdI Czechia 60.03 56.13 55.52
4. Michal Sapigorski Poland 55.84 53.43 54.89
5. Patryk Sapigorski Poland 52.29 51.36 53.20
6. Radek Zavadil Czechia 55.07 51.69 51.95
7. Patryk Stachowicz Poland 52.21 46.55 51.77
8. Vojtéch Humpal Czechia 55.95 55.40 49.18
9. Yannik Jund Germany 50.12 46.70
10. Stefan Tichy Czechia 49.92 4277
11. Adrian Bircsak ~ Slovakia 46.98 42.59

12. Barnabas Rajcsé  Slovakia 45.95 44.27



Girls

Name Country Distance Finals
1. Eliska Vladykova Czechia 47.77 46.21 51.98
2. Eliska Novakova Czechia 49.34 46.95 45.48
3. Luci Nejdlovéd  Czechia 49.10 48.82 4513
4. Karolina Kolarz Poland 46.78 45.49 4478
5. Anna Szufrajda Poland 36.82 33.89 35.79
6. Ena Guba Croatia 33.62 32.23 33.44
7. Nikola Serafin  Poland 33.48 32.65
8. Lena GroB Germany 33.02 31.12
9. Mia Franzke Germany 26.76 26.31

Cadets Female

Name Country Distance Finals
1. Julie Sulova Czechia 43.43 40.62
2. Tjasa Flajs Slovenia 43.31 4234
3. Vanessa StarsSicova Slovakia 41.77 41.68
4. Karolina Benesovéa Czechia 41.43 40.94
5. Adéla Buranova Czechia 41.39 40.45
6. Paula Armutat Germany 40.99 39.44
7. Noelle Ruttimann Switzerland 30.48 29.30

8. Sara Stukova Slovakia 30.25 29.54
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Boys
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Name

Robert Traj
Dominik Dresler
Jakub Schleiss
Bartosz Mirek
Sven Hepting
Jan Cermak
Ondrej Honzirek
Max Golz

Filip Wilkus

. Max Osterberg

. Marcin Frank

. Dawid Szufrajda
. Ruben Collen

. Zétény Bogdany
. Mateusz Molisak
. Lukas Schneider
. Antoni Wilkus

. Petr Kisiov

. Milan Manyi

. Attilla Bircsak

. Erik Stanko

. Alberto Copiello
. Sandor Ericsson
. Sandro Miller

. Ivan Kinjerovac

. Giacomo Gasparin...
. Andrea Piva

. Gioele Berton

. Julian Grazer

. Yannick Kochler
. Péter Simon

. Leander Halak

Junior World Championship

Ulricehamn/Sweden

3 - Spinning Arenberg

Country
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Poland
Germany
Czechia
Czechia
Germany
Poland
Sweden
Poland
Poland
Germany
Slovakia
Poland
Germany
Poland
Czechia
Hungary
Slovakia
Slovakia
Italy
Sweden
Switzerland
Croatia
Italy

Italy

Italy
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Austria

Score
98
98
100
92
94
96
96
92
90
88
86
86
86
86
84
82
82
80
78
76
74
72
68
60
60
60
56
54
52
48
46
36

Time
1:18
1:30
1:33
1:57
1:48
2:27
2:19
1:57
2:12
2:37
1:37
1:39
2:06
2:20
2:25
1:50
2:17
2:33
1:51
2:30
2:20
1:52
2:15
2:35
2:38
2:38
3:08
2:03
2:41
2:12
2:33
2:48

Finals
100
98

96

96

96

94

90

74

1:08
111
1:08
1:33
1:40
1:31
1:48
1:59



Cadets Male

Name Country Score Time Finals

1. Vojtéch Humpal Czechia 96 2:00 100 1:41
2. Michal Sapigorski Poland 96 1:36 98 1:22
3. Jan Bombera Czechia 98 2:01 98 1:32
4. Patryk Stachowicz Poland 98 1:37 96 1:23
5. Patryk Sapigorski Poland 96 2:21 96 1:36
6. David Nejdl Czechia 88 1:46 94 1:41
7. Milan Sepekar  Czechia 94 1:53 92 1:49
8. Radek Zavadil Czechia 96 1:56 88 2:41
9. Stefan Tichy Czechia 88 1:47

10. Adrian Bircsdk  Slovakia 84 1:54

11. Yannik Jund Germany 78 2:07

12. Barnabas Rajcs6é  Slovakia 78 2:14

Girls
Name Country Score Time Finals

1. Eliska Vladykova Czechia 88 1:59 96 2:12
2. Luci Nejdlovd  Czechia 96 1:45 90 1:45
3. Eliska Novakova Czechia 86 2:05 88 1:47
4. Ena Guba Croatia 96 2:24 86 2:15
5. Anna Szufrajda Poland 94 1:48 84 1:53
6. Nikola Serafin  Poland 90 2:07 82 2:00
7. Karolina Kolarz Poland 86 2:10

8. Mia Franzke Germany 74 3:33

9. Lena GroB Germany 70 1:41

10. Hannah Lay Austria 38 3:03

Cadets Female

Name Country Score Time Finals
1. Julie Sulova Czechia 98 1:56
2. Karolina BeneSova Czechia 94 1:55
3. Adéla Burdriovd  Czechia 90 2:19
4. Vanessa StarSicova Slovakia 86 2:08
5. Tjasa Flajs Slovenia 84 2:16
6. Noelle Ruttimann Switzerland 80 2:25
7. Paula Armutat Germany 54 2:44

8. Sara Stukova Slovakia 52 2:48
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Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024

Junior World Championship
Ulricehamn/Sweden

4 - Spinning Accuracy

Boys
Name Country Score Time Finals
1. Robert Traj Czechia 100 2:00 100 1:55
2. Sven Hepting Germany 100 2:34 100 2:21
3. Ondfej Honzirek Czechia 95 3:26 95 2:58
4. Jan Cermak Czechia 95 2:50 90 2:11
5. Jakub Schleiss Czechia 100 2:44 90 2:17
6. Dominik Dresler Czechia 95 2:28 85 2:19
7. Petr Kisiov Czechia 100 2:47 80 2:52
8. Zétény Bogdany Slovakia 90 2:49 80 2:57
9. Ruben Céllen Germany 90 3:30
10. Dawid Szufrajda Poland 85 2:27
11. Antoni Wilkus Poland 85 3:14
12. Filip Wilkus Poland 85 3:32
13. Max Osterberg Sweden 85 3:52
14. Marcin Frank Poland 80 2:38
15. Bartosz Mirek Poland 80 3:04
16. Lukas Schneider Germany 80 3:14
17. Alberto Copiello Italy 75 3:32
18. Max Golz Germany 60 3:25
19. Mateusz Molisak Poland 60 3:32
20. Erik Stanko Slovakia 60 3:55
21. Ivan Kinjerovac Croatia 60 4:05
22. Milan Manyi Hungary 55 3:08
23. Sandro Mller Switzerland 50 4:42
24. Julian Grazer Switzerland 45 5:02
25. Yannick Kochler Switzerland 40 3:51
26. Attilla Bircsak Slovakia 40 3:54
27. Sandor Ericsson Sweden 40 4:00
28. Giacomo Gasparin... ltaly 40 4:15
29. Péter Simon Hungary 35 6:04
30. Gioele Berton Italy 15 4:15
31. Andrea Piva Italy 15 4:59
32. Leander Halak Austria 5 4:59



Cadets Male

Name Country
1. Patryk Stachowicz Poland
2. Michal Sapigorski Poland
3. Stefan Tichy Czechia
4. Patryk Sapigorski Poland
5. David Nejdl Czechia
6. Barnabas Rajcsdé Slovakia
7. Jan Bombera Czechia
8. Vojtéch Humpal Czechia
9. Radek Zavadil Czechia
10. Milan Sepekar  Czechia
11. Adrian Bircsdk  Slovakia
12. Yannik Jund Germany

Girls

Name Country
1. Luci Nejdlovd  Czechia
2. Anna Szufrajda Poland
3. Eliska Vladykova Czechia
4. Eliska Novakova Czechia
5. Karolina Kolarz Poland
6. Nikola Serafin  Poland
7. Ena Guba Croatia
8. Lena GroB Germany
9. Mia Franzke Germany
10. Hannah Lay Austria

Cadets Female

Name Country

1. Vanessa Starsicova Slovakia

2. Julie Sulova Czechia

3. Karolina BeneSova Czechia

4. Adéla Buranova  Czechia

5. Tjasa Flajs Slovenia
6. Paula Armutat Germany
7. Sara Stukova Slovakia

8. Noelle Ruttimann Switzerland

Score
90
95
90
100
85
85
95
85
80
80
80
75

Score
85
75
85
75
75
95
70
40
30
25

Score
95
90
90
80
70
60

35

Time
2:24
2:57
3:07
3:39
4:52
3:38
2:54
3:16
3:11
3:24
3:31
3:15

Time
2:43
3:28
4:25
2:53
3:17
4:09
4:00
3:05
3:07
5:58

Time
2:54
3:06
3:28
4:30
3:33
4.57
4:50
3:53

Finals
100
100
100
100
95

85

80

80

Finals
90
90
85
85
85
85

Finals

2:22
2:30
2:57
3:23
2:43
3:33
2:41
3:12

2:28
2:58
2:52
2:56
3:34
3:48
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Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024

Junior World Championship

Ulricehamn/Sweden

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed

Boys

Name Country
1. Robert Traj Czechia
2. Jakub Schleiss Czechia
3. Jan Cermék Czechia
4. Ondrej Honzirek Czechia
5. Filip Wilkus Poland
6. Mateusz Molisak Poland
7. Petr Kisiov Czechia
8. Lukas Schneider Germany
9. Marcin Frank Poland
10. Ruben Céllen Germany
11. Bartosz Mirek Poland
12. Antoni Wilkus Poland
13. Zétény Bogdany Slovakia
14. Max Osterberg Sweden
15. Ivan Kinjerovac Croatia
16. Max Golz Germany
17. Dawid Szufrajda Poland
18. Sven Hepting Germany
19. Dominik Dresler Czechia
20. Julian Grazer Switzerland
21. Andrea Piva Italy
22. Erik Stanké Slovakia
23. Yannick Kochler Switzerland
24. Alberto Copiello Italy
25. Sandor Ericsson Sweden
26. Attilla Bircsak Slovakia
27. Milan Manyi Hungary
28. Sandro Muiller Switzerland
29. Péter Simon Hungary
30. Giacomo Gasparin... Italy
31. Gioele Berton Italy
32. Leander Halak Austria

Distance
60.31
66.66
62.58
63.54
71.07
66.10
65.23
64.69
59.92
59.52
58.49
58.38
57.57
57.41
57.17
57.16
56.57
53.71
51.10
50.99
46.90
46.28
45.68
4537
44.26
43.96
41.53
40.06
39.63
37.75
32.50
32.31

Finals
72.94
72.32
69.74
69.73
68.75
67.56
66.67
61.49




Cadets Male

Name

Michal Sapigorski
Yannik Jund
Patryk Sapigorski
Jan Bombera
Vojtéch Humpal
Milan Sepekar
Stefan Tichy
David Nejd|

9. Patryk Stachowicz
10. Radek Zavadil

11. Adrian Bircsak
12. Barnabas Rajcsé
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Girls

Name

Eliska Novakova
Karolina Kolarz
Eliska Vladykova
Luci Nejdlova
Nikola Serafin
Ena Guba

Anna Szufrajda
Lena Grof3

Mia Franzke
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0. Hannah Lay

Cadets Female

Name
1. Julie Sulové
2. Karolina Benesova
3. Vanessa Starsicova
4. Adéla Buranova
5. Tjasa Flajs
6. Paula Armutat
7. Noelle Ruttimann
8. Séara Stukova

Country
Poland
Germany
Poland
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Poland
Czechia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Country
Czechia
Poland
Czechia
Czechia
Poland
Croatia
Poland
Germany
Germany
Austria

Country
Czechia
Czechia
Slovakia
Czechia
Slovenia
Germany
Switzerland
Slovakia

WR

Distance
64.28
67.49
66.25
70.96
67.04
64.91
63.28
68.11
60.65
60.59
57.22
52.81

Distance
57.83
54.21
54.45
56.74
54.80
53.81
52.53
50.09
48.74
32.05

Distance
59.36
58.62
58.39
55.39
55.15
52.55
49.53
39.84

Finals
7242
72.03
71.39
70.34
67.49
66.11
65.95

Finals
64.94
63.92
63.64
63.47
57.45
55.50

Finals



Castin é}m',or‘ Junior World Championship
ampionship
Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024 Ulrlcehamn/SWeden
Trout Distance
Boys
Name Country Distance Finals
1. Jakub Schleiss Czechia 29.69 29.39 35.38
2. Ondrej Honzirek Czechia 24.34 22.67 34.92
3. Jan Cermak Czechia 28.42 27.41 33.87
4. Dominik Dresler Czechia 30.82 29.85 33.69
5. Robert Traj Czechia 29.00 25.77 32.99
6. Andreas Skomedal Norway 30.01 28.33 32.64
7. Alberto Copiello Italy 2749 2745 30.34
8. Andrea Piva Italy 27.76 27.09 30.33
9. Giacomo Gasparin... ltaly 23.60 21.46
10. Petr Kisiov Czechia 2343 22.71
11. Gioele Berton Italy 22.87 20.86
12. Sven Hepting Germany 22.44 22.33
13. Max Osterberg Sweden 22.04 20.47
14. Marcin Frank Poland 21.58 19.63
15. Filip Wilkus Poland 20.68 17.09
16. Mateusz Molisak Poland 20.48 19.88
17. Sandor Ericsson Sweden 19.24 17.98
18. Sandro Mdiller Switzerland 13.32 13.10
19. Julian Grazer Switzerland 11.25 11.22
20. Yannick Kochler Switzerland 9.82 8.34
21. Ruben Collen Germany 9.60 7.64

Cadets Male

Name Country Distance Finals
1. Patryk Stachowicz Poland 28.05 26.50 31.63
2. Stefan Tichy Czechia 24.78 24.27 30.24
3. Milan Sepekar  Czechia 29.00 28.79 30.17
4. Vojtéch Humpal Czechia 33.10 31.28 29.87
5. David Nejdl Czechia 36.28 34.71 29.21
6. Michal Sapigorski Poland 30.92 30.00 29.21
7.Jan Bombera Czechia 32.94 31.10 29.10
8. Radek Zavadil Czechia 26.98 24.77 28.91

9. Yannik Jund Germany 23.48 23.46



Girls

Name Country
1. Eliska Novakova Czechia
2. Luci Nejdlova  Czechia
3. Eliska Vladykova Czechia
4. Lena Grof3 Germany
5. Mia Franzke Germany

Cadets Female

Name Country
1. Adéla Buranova Czechia
2. Karolina BeneSova Czechia
3. Julie Sulova Czechia
4. Noelle Ruttimann Switzerland

Distance
30.66
26.12
24.06
21.96
15.63

Distance
26.40
25.34
24.00
15.74

29.45
25.87
23.72
21.52
14.86

25.96
25.32
23.69
14.09

Finals

Finals



Junior

Ca St i n g \C/ch;rlrr?pionship

Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024
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Boys

Name

Jakub Schleiss
Robert Traj
Ondrej Honzirek
Petr Kisiov
Dominik Dresler
Jan Cermék
Sven Hepting
Filip Wilkus
Lukas Schneider

. Mateusz Molisak

. Bartosz Mirek

. Dawid Szufrajda

. Marcin Frank

. Zétény Bogdany

. Antoni Wilkus

. Max Golz

. Ruben Collen

. Alberto Copiello

. Erik Stanké

. lvan Kinjerovac

. Max Osterberg

. Attilla Bircsak

. Gioele Berton

. Milan Manyi

. Sandor Ericsson
.Julian Grazer

. Sandro Muiller

. Yannick Kéchler
. Andrea Piva

. Péter Simon

32. Leander Halak
33. Andreas Skomedal

. Giacomo Gasparin...

Junior World Championship
Ulricehamn/Sweden

1-5 Pentathlon

Country
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Germany
Poland
Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Slovakia
Poland
Germany
Germany
Italy
Slovakia
Croatia
Sweden
Slovakia
Italy

Italy
Hungary
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Italy
Hungary
Austria
Norway

Results
510.11
492.45
486.33
468.83
468.07
467.77
44454
433.90
42717
423.68
422.68
404.77
397.60
394.83
391.50
35744
354.25
323.41
320.21
314.47
314.12
302.34
241.41
221.99
195.30
174.39
173.49
170.09
156.52
146.35
140.45
89.47
79.42




Cadets Male

Name

Jan Bombera
Patryk Sapigorski
Michal Sapigorski
Vojtéch Humpal
David Nejdl
Patryk Stachowicz
Stefan Tichy
Milan Sepekar

9. Radek Zavadil
10. Yannik Jund

11. Adrian Bircsak
12. Barnabas Rajcsé
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Girls

Name

Luci Nejdlova
Eliska Vladykova
Eliska Novakova
Karolina Kolarz
Nikola Serafin
Anna Szufrajda
Ena Guba

Lena GrofB3

Mia Franzke
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0. Hannah Lay

Cadets Female

Name
1. Julie Sulové
2. Karolina Benesova
3. Vanessa Starsicova
4. Adéla Buranova
5. Tjasa Flajs
6. Paula Armutat
7. Noelle Ruttimann
8. Sara Stukova

Country
Czechia
Poland

Poland
Czechia

Czechia
Poland
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Germany
Slovakia
Slovakia

Country
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Poland
Poland
Poland
Croatia
Germany
Germany
Austria

Country
Czechia
Czechia
Slovakia
Czechia
Slovenia
Germany
Switzerland
Slovakia

Results
503.64
499.03

496.69
492.91

49133
467.74
465.61
460.22
458.65
436.06
414.40
407.44

Results
459.03
443.66
439.04
419.59
413.33
368.51
362.57
339.28
275.18
111.08

Results
456.09
454.30
447.04
429.93
417.38
323.26
249.08
246.55
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Ulricehamn 10-14 July 2024

Junior World Championship
Ulricehamn/Sweden

Teams
Boys
Name Results
1. Czech Republic Dominik Dresler 468.07 1956.96
Robert Traj 492.45
Ondrej Honzirek 486.33
Jakub Schleiss 510.11
2. Poland Bartosz Mirek 422.68 1671.76
Filip Wilkus 43390
Mateusz Molisak 423.68
Antoni Wilkus 391.50
3. Germany Sven Hepting 444.54 1583.40
Ruben Collen 354.25
Lukas Schneider 42717
Max Golz 357.44
4. Italy Alberto Copiello 323.41 933.16
Andrea Piva 146.35
Giacomo Gasparinetti 241.41
Gioele Berton 221.99
Girls
Name Results
1. Czech Republic Luci Nejdlova 459.03 902.69
Elika Vladykova 443.66
2. Poland Karolina Kolarz 419.59 832.92
Nikola Serafin 413.33
3. Germany Mia Franzke 275.18 614.46

Lena Grof3 339.28
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